06-30-1999



CASE NO .: INST

101079926

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FO	BM COVER SHEET US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(, ~, ~)	S ONLY Patent and Theoretic Office
Tab settings \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc	V 36.5 2 5 V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	
TO BRO FROM BOOK OF THE STATE O	
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Steven M. Raio	Name: Insta Graphic Systems
John J. Boyer	Internal Address: See Below
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? © Yes & No	Internal Address: See Bellow
3. Nature of conveyance:	
,	12052 F 16612 G
XX Assignment O Merger	Street Address: 13952 E. 166th Street
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
D 01	City: Cerritos State: CA ZIP: 90702
O Other	211,
Execution Date: January 7, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yas 🖔 No
	1 2 0 0
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/225,	.032
If this decrease is being filed to a the cuith a new position in	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers a	rtached? □ Yes X No
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER	rtached? □ Yes ፟ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 (\$40 for each patent listed)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 (\$40 for each patent listed)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER tyName: Bruce B. Brunda	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 (\$40 for each patent listed)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER tryName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA zip: 92653-3642	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642 DO NOT US	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER tryName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor City:Laguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER ttyName: Bruce B. Brunda Internal Address: See Below Street Address: 24221 Calle de la Louisa 4th Floor CityLaguna Hills State: CA ZIP: 92653-3642 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document. Bruce B. Brunda	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 (\$40 for each patent listed) ② Enclosed ② Authorized to be charged to deposit account (any additional fees needed) 8. Deposit account number: 19-4330 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Washington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]-page 1 of 1)

PATENT

REEL: 010054 FRAME: 0951

04/30/1999 INBUYEN 00000103 194330

STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEYS AT LAW 24221 CALLE DE LA LOUISA (949) 855-1246 LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653

ELDORADO BANK LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653 90-3152/1222



35813

2/22/99

PAYTOTHE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS & TRADEMARKS

Forty and 00/100******************

DOLLARS
Security features
included.
Details on back.

****40.00

COPY

INSTA-010A ASSIGNMENT FEE

#O35813# #122231524# 343018819#

be .

ı'0000004000ı'

GENERAL ACCOUNT

COPY

MR 90 08 2 2 09210000

J3210000 WKNDMIX 210507109 0520-0027-8 210507109 03-08-99

MR '00' 08 **Rnceqe**i

COPY

FATENT AND TRADEMERK OFFI
13-10-0001
03-04-1999
FOR CREDIT TO THE
US. TREASURY

PATENT REEL: 010054 FRAME: 0952



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

Date: June 15, 1999

Stetina Brunda Garred & Brucker Bruce B. Brunda 24221 Calle De La Louisa 4th Floor Laguna Hills, CA 92653-3642

NOTICE OF COVER LETTER RECEIVED WITHOUT ASSIGNMENT ATTACHED

Thank you for your request to record a document with the Patent and Trademark Office. However, the attached cover letter was received in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Branch without an assignment document attached. We are returning the cover letter to you.

Please resubmit the original cover letter along with a legible original assignment, or certified copy. If you have already received your assignment back recorded or wish not to record the assignment at this time please disregard this notice and keep the cover letter for your records. If you have any questions, you may contact the undersigned at (703) 308-9723.

The assignment fees are as follows:

Patent Assignment (for each property)

\$40.00

Trademark Assignment

(including one property) \$40.00
(each additional property) \$25.00

Sincerely,

Muryuret LASulle

PATENT REEL: 010054 FRAME: 0953

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Washington,

D.C. 2/231 on June 22, 1999 Micheld Sanders

(Signature)

(Date)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant: Steven M. Raio, et al.

Serial No.: 09/225,032

January 4, 1999

For: MANUAL HEAT PRESS MACHINE

Group No.: Assignment Branch

Examiner:

Margaret LaSalle

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

BOX RESPONSE - NO FEE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS WASHINGTON D C 20231

Dear Sir/Madam:

Filed:

It appears that upon submission of the original Assignment of Invention to be recorded on February 22, 1999 the original Assignment document was separated from the original transmittal papers. Accordingly, the attached Notice dated June 15, 1999 was issued by the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. In response to that Notice, Applicant hereby submits a certified copy of the Assignment originally submitted with the transmittal papers. Also enclosed herewith please find the following:

1

No Assignment

PATENT REEL: 010054 FRAME: 0954

- Copy of Notice of Cover Letter Received Without Assignment Attached dated June 15, 1999;
- Copy of Fee Check paid on 3/8/99 in the amount of \$40.00;
- 3. Original Assignment Cover Sheet of 6 pages;
- 4. Copy of Assignment Recordation Form Cover Sheet for PATENTS ONLY of 1 page;
- 5. Certified copy of the original Assignment of Invention of 3 pages;
- 6. A Postcard To Acknowledge Receipt of the Above.

Please charge any additional fees which are required or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 19-4330. This Transmittal Letter is enclosed herewith in triplicate.

Respectfully submitted,

Date: \(\sigma\colon \)\(\sigma\colon \)

Customer No.: 007663

BBB:ms

Enclosures

5 A A

Bruce B. Brunda

Registration No. 28,497

STETINA BRUNDA GARRED & BRUCKER 24221 Calle de la Louisa, 4th Flr.

Laguna Hills, CA 92653-3642

(949) 855-1246